INSTRUCTIONS

B

This form is to be filed with the appropriate iriet Oftice of the Commission not later than 2( s after the completion of any newly-drilled or
deepened well. !t shall be accompanled by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity logs run on u e well and a summary of all speclal tests con-
ducted, Including drill stem tests. All depths reported ‘shall be measured depths. In the case ol directionally drllled wells, true vertical depths shatll

also be reported. For multiple completions, ltems 30 through 34 shall be reported for each zone. The form is to be filed In quintuplicate except on
state lond, where six coples are required. See Rule 1105.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPBICAL SECTION OF STATE

" Southcastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy T. Canyon T Ojo Alamo T. Penn. ‘B’
T. Salt ; T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. ‘C"
p. sac_Rustier 230 T. Atoka T. Fictured Cliffs T. Penn. D"
T. Yates 317 T. Miss 6408 1 &iiff 1ouse T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen 912 T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Maontoya . 6593 T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres_ﬂ_— T. S‘eru‘)s‘o'h'P-' Marker 188? T. Gallup T. lIgnacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 2595 T. KcKwe -1 2015 DBase Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock : T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. pnmevry_ €50 2660 T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb 4060 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard 5538 T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 6075 T. Bone Springs .~ T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp T. T. Chinle T.
T. Penn. T. T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘‘A” T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 2030 to. 2064 NO. 4, frOMu.eccieerreceee e escsensaecanas to..
No. 2, from..... 6373 . to.. 6388 No. 5, from 17 S
No. 3, from 6598 to.. 6657 DL LT TR §1.3 - to...
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from... 7 TR eeemevereeeassemeseenssesseesessonesinntntin Seet.
No. 2, from... to.. . eerererneeesneenseeraas feet, s
No. 8, from... to fect.
No. 4, from....... to eeeeeeernerstae e aoaannsaannans feet, e,
FORMATION RECORD {Attoch odditional sheets if necessary)
From ‘ To T:: C:::'ss Formation From To T}:;C;'::ls Formation
-0- 345| 345{ Anhydrite & Red Bed 4680 | 4900 { 220 | Anhydrite and Shale
345 990| 645| Anhydrite & Salt 4900 { 5165 | 265 | Lime
990 | 1410| 420 Anhydrite & Dolomite 5165 | 5295 | 130 | Shale
1410 | 2715| 1305| Anhydrite & Salt 5295 | 5705 | 410 | Shale & Lime
2715 | 3330/ 615| Dolomite & Sand 5705 | 5990 | 285 | Dolomite & Lime
3330 { 3717| 387 ] Sand & Anhydrite 5990 | 6275 | 285 | Anhydrite & Lime
3717 | 4095| 378 | Anhydrite & Shale 6275 | 6395 120 | Shale, Lime, and Sand
4095 | 4470| 375| Anhydrite & Lime 6395 | 6505 | 110 | Lime & Chert .
4470 | 4680 210| Lime & Shale 6505 | 6645 140 | Lime, Shale, & Chert
6645 | 6800 | 155 | Dolomite & Chert




